START LIST: 3° Trofeo Uisp Sincro Esordienti



1. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
ORLANDI GRETA

2. ACCADUEO ASD FORLI
LA BARBA NINA

3. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
DI LEVA GIOVANNA

4. Asd Team Sport Isola
RINCO ALYSSA

5. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
ALESCI MARTINA

6. Polisportiva G. Masi ASD
POGGIOLI CAMILLA

7. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
BANFI GRETA

8. NS EMILIA SSD ARL.L.
PENNINI BENEDETTA

SOLO CATEGORIA Esordienti C

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia Romagna
2014

Emilia-Romagna
2015

Emilia Romagna
2014

Veneto
2015

Emilia Romagna
2015

Emilia-Romagna
2014

Emilia Romagna
2015

Emilia-Romagna
2014



1. Asd Team Sport Isola
MICCOLI CHIARA

2. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
BERARDI CAROLINA

3. SWIMFIT SSD SRL
ISIDORI GAIA

4. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
MOLLICA GLORIA

5. ACCADUEO ASD FORLI
AGATI LUCIA

SOLO CATEGORIA Esordienti B

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Veneto
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013

Emilia-Romagna
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013

Emilia-Romagna
2013



1. ACCADUEO ASD FORLI
FERRERO LARA
NANNI CAROL

2. No Way
SALVADE BEATRICE
VANNI VIOLA

3. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
MONARDI VERONICA
ORLANDI GRETA

4. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
GIORGETTI DALL'AGLIO ALYSSA
PASINI SOFIA

5. ACCADUEO ASD FORLI
BAZZOCCHI SOFIA
NERI LAVINIA

6. No Way
BENFENATI GIORGIA
VERNILLO MARTINA

7. NS EMILIA SSD AR.L.
PENNINI BENEDETTA
FRANCO DILETTA

DUO CATEGORIA Esordienti C

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia-Romagna
2015
2015

Emilia-Romagna
2016
2016

Emilia Romagna
2014
2014

Emilia Romagna
2014
2014

Emilia-Romagna
2014
2014

Emilia-Romagna
2016
2016

Emilia-Romagna
2014
2015



1. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
FURLANI OLIVIA
CORVO MARIASOLE

2. Asd Team Sport Isola
MICCOLI CHIARA
FRACCAROLI CARLA

3. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
CASTIGLIONI ALICE
PARMA LETIZIA

4. NS EMILIA SSD AR.L.
FREZZATI AGNESE
MAZZONI SARA

5. No Way
FUSCONI GINEVRA
SHAW MATILDA

6. Asd Team Sport Isola
CALDANA ISABELLA
TERZI NORA

7. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
DRAGONI ALESSANDRA
SILVEGNI GRETA

8. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
BRIGHETTI CAMILLA
BERTONCELLI SOPHIA

DUO CATEGORIA Esordienti B

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013

Veneto
2013
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013

Emilia-Romagna
2013
2013

Emilia-Romagna
2013
2013

Veneto
2013
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013



1. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione

DI GIOVANNI ANNA

GIORGETTI DALL'AGLIO ALYSSA

PASINI SOFIA

2. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
MONARDI VERONICA
ORLANDI GRETA

POLETTI LUCE

3. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
SALVIOLI ANDREA

MIA CANDINI

CHIURI FRANCESCA

4. Sogese Sincro Sasso
GARDINI GIADA
NANNI CECILIA
TARTAGLIONE NOEMI

TRIO CATEGORIA Esordienti C

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia Romagna
2014
2014
2014

Emilia Romagna
2014
2014
2015

Emilia Romagna
2015
2015
2015

2015
2014
2014



1. Asd Team Sport Isola
CALDANA ISABELLA
FRACCAROLI CARLA
TERZI NORA

2. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
BERARDI CAROLINA
CASTIGLIONI ALICE

PARMA LETIZIA

3. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
CORVO MARIASOLE

DI FRANCESCO ARIANNA
FURLANI OLIVIA

4. Reggiana Nuoto
VAZZANA VIOLA
TEGGI ADELE
OPPIDO EMMA

5. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
DRAGONI ALESSANDRA
MOLLICA GLORIA

SILVEGNI GRETA

TRIO CATEGORIA Esordienti B

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Veneto
2013
2013
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013
2013

Emilia Romagna
2013
2014
2014

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013
2013



1. Polisportiva G. Masi ASD
CAFARO MARGHERITA
DALL'OMO MARTINA
GIRONI ANNA

LATORRE LINDA

TRENTI LAURA

ZANNI ANNALUCE

2. No Way

NERONI ALICE
GUALANDI ALESSIA
PETRONE GINEVRA
D'AMATO CATERINA
LA GIOIA ANDREA

3. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
DI LEVA GIOVANNA
MORANTE ANITA

MIA CANDINI

ISTREFI AMELIA
ORLANDO BEATRICE
SALVIOLI ANDREA
ANSALONI AURORA
CHIURI FRANCESCA

4. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione

ALESCI MARTINA
BANFI GRETA
DI GIOVANNI ANNA

GIORGETTI DALL'AGLIO ALYSSA

PASINI SOFIA

5. No Way
SORANNO GAIA
VRENNA VITTORIA
SCAZZIERI GIULIA
GUICHI ELEONORA
BALDAZZI GRETA
D'AGNANO ANITA
CANZINI ALESSIA

SQUADRA CATEGORIA Esordienti C

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia-Romagna
2015
2015
2014
2014
2016
2016

Emilia-Romagna
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015

Emilia Romagna
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015

Emilia Romagna
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

Emilia-Romagna
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015



MENARINI VIRGINIA

6. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
DESIMONI SOFIA

POLETTI LUCE

MONARDI VERONICA
ORLANDI GRETA

CASSI ELENA

RITALI AZZURRA

Propaganda

2015

Emilia Romagna
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2016



1. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
BERARDI CAROLINA
CASTIGLIONI ALICE

DRAGONI ALESSANDRA
MOLLICA GLORIA

PARMA LETIZIA

SILVEGNI GRETA

2. ACCADUEO ASD FORLI
AGATI LUCIA
BAZZOCCHI SOFIA
CASTAGNOLI VIOLA

LA BARBA NINA

NERI LAVINIA

RUSSO CAROLINA
SAMMATI ALLEGRA

3. Polisportiva G. Masi ASD
BARONI SARA

BIANCHINI MARIA SOLE
CUSMAI SARA
GARAGNANI ALICE
GUERRERO RAMOS SOFIA
IORI CATERINA

POGGIOLI CAMILLA
SACCO CRISTINA

4. Asd Team Sport Isola
CALDANA ISABELLA
FRACCAROLI CARLA
MICCOLI CHIARA
TERZI NORA

5. Sogese Sincro Sasso
NANNI CECILIA
CANELLA SARA
CIPOLLETTA AURORA
VENTURI NICOLE
GARDINI GIADA
TARTAGLIONE NOEMI

SQUADRA CATEGORIA Esordienti B

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia Romagna
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Emilia-Romagna
2013
2014
2014
2015
2014
2013
2013

Emilia-Romagna
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

Veneto
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2015
2013
2013
2015
2014






1. SWIMFIT SSD SRL
ORLATI EMMA

2. Reggiana Nuoto
VEZZOSI CATERINA

3. Asd Team Sport Isola
MIHAILA NICOLI

4. Sport Up S.S.D. AR.L.
DINELLI VERONICA

5. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.AR.L.
DI SAVIA ALICE

6. NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.
AMADEI CARLOTTA

7. Asd Team Sport Isola
MENEGHELLI ALICE

8. NUOTO SCALIGERO S.S.D.
PASSARELLI CECILE

SOLO CATEGORIA Esordienti A

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia-Romagna
2011

Emilia Romagna
2011

Veneto
2011

Emilia Romagna
2011

Emilia Romagna
2011

Emilia-Romagna
2012

Veneto
2011

Veneto
2012



1. Sport Up S.S.D. AR.L.
MASI PETRA
RACHELE PERDISA

2. SWIMFIT SSD SRL
BRANCATO BIANCA
GRILLO VALENTINA

3. Polisportiva G. Masi ASD
MARZO VITTORIA
PETRINI CECILIA

4. Asd Team Sport Isola
OTTAVIANI CLOE AURORA
SOAVE MARGHERITA

5. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
DI BERNARDO GIULIA
ASTARITA SARA

6. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
RUSTICHELLI REBECCA
TAVANI ROBERTA

7. NUOTO SCALIGERO S.S.D.

BITIUSCA MARTINA
CANOVA EVA

8. Sport Up S.S.D. AR.L.
CALAMELLI SARA
VELLONE ANTONIA

DUO CATEGORIA Esordienti A

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011

Emilia-Romagna
2012
2012

Emilia-Romagna
2011
2011

Veneto
2012
2012

Emilia Romagna
2012
2012

Emilia Romagna
2012
2012

Veneto
2012
2012

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011



9. NUOTO SCALIGERO S.S.D.
BERTOLAZZ| ANNA
MELOTTI ALESSIA

10. Reggiana Nuoto
MORAMARCO AURORA
SCOTTI GRETA

11. NS EMILIA SSD AR.L.
MAZZONI SARA
AMADEI CARLOTTA

12. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
CIANCIOSI SOPHIA
LATINI TEA

13. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
FRANCHI MARIA SOLE
ANTICO ALICIA ANGEL ROSE

14. Polisportiva G. Masi ASD
MONGIORGI MARTINA
VARIO REBECCA

15. Sogese Sincro Sasso
CALISTRI GRETA
MATTUTINI SARA

16. NS EMILIA SSD AR.L.
ZAPPATERRA EMMA
ZANFORLINI D'ISANTO IRIS

17. Reggiana Nuoto
BONI MAYA
CHIOSSI VALENTINA

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Veneto
2011
2012

Emilia Romagna
2012
2012

Emilia-Romagna
2013
2012

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011

Emilia-Romagna
2012
2011

2011
2011

Emilia-Romagna
2011
2012

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011



18. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
CAVATORTA ANNA
FAVA LISA

19. Asd Team Sport Isola
MIHAILA NICOLI
MENEGHELLI ALICE

Propaganda

Emilia Romagna
2012
2012

Veneto
2011
2011



1. Asd Team Sport Isola
MENEGHELLI ALICE
MIHAILA NICOLI

POLI FRANCESCA

2. Reggiana Nuoto
BONI MAYA
CHIOSSI VALENTINA
VEZZOSI CATERINA

3. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione

CONTI ILARIA
PARI MADDALENA
TRAIL VITTORIA MARIA

4. Sogese Sincro Sasso
CALISTRI GRETA
MATTUTINI SARA
SERMENGHI SERENA

5. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
CAVATORTA ANNA

BRUNI COSTANZA

FAVA LISA

6. Asd Team Sport Isola
DAL DOSSO NOEMI
OTTAVIANI CLOE AURORA
SOAVE MARGHERITA

7. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
PALMA GIULIANA
SACCINTO ANGELA
GIANNELLA ALYSSA

TRIO CATEGORIA Esordienti A

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Veneto
2011
2011
2011

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011
2011

Emilia Romagna
2012
2012
2011

2011
2011
2011

Emilia Romagna
2012
2012
2012

Veneto
2012
2012
2012

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011
2011



1. Reggiana Nuoto

BONI MAYA

CHIOSSI VALENTINA
VEZZOSI CATERINA
MORAMARCO AURORA
SCOTTI GRETA

VOLPE MARIA
REVERBERI AGATA
BONDANI MAYTE

2. Asd Team Sport Isola
DAL DOSSO NOEMI
MENEGHELLI ALICE
MIHAILA NICOLI
OTTAVIANI CLOE AURORA
POLI FRANCESCA

SOAVE MARGHERITA

3. No Way
BONFIGLIOLI ILARIA
XHUVELI SARA
RIGATO MATILDE
PIOMBINI GINEVRA
VIOLA BOVINELLI
MOLINARI ELISABETTA
FEDERICI SARA
MENARINI REBECCA

4. Sport Up S.S.D. AR.L.
CALAMELLI SARA
CAPRARI ANNASTELLA
DINELLI VERONICA
MASI PETRA

MORARA MARGHERITA
RACHELE PERDISA
VELLONE ANTONIA

5. SWIMFIT SSD SRL
BRANCATO BIANCA
DI DOMENICO BEATRICE

SQUADRA CATEGORIA Esordienti A

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Propaganda

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

Veneto
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012

Emilia-Romagna
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

Emilia Romagna
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Emilia-Romagna
2012
2012



GASPARO BIANCA

GRILLO VALENTINA
IMPAGNATIELLO SOPHIE GIOVANNA
LONGANESI ILARY

PELLISSIER ISABELLE

STELLA ANNALUCE

Propaganda
6. Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
CASAGRANDE ELISA
CIANCIOSI SOPHIA
CONTI ILARIA
LATINI TEA
PARI MADDALENA
TRAIL VITTORIA MARIA

Propaganda
7. Polisportiva G. Masi ASD
MARZO VITTORIA
MONGIORGI MARTINA
NALDI ALICE
QUARTA SOFIA
RUTIGLIANO MARTINA
PETRINI CECILIA
VALENTI ELENA
VARIO REBECCA

Propaganda
8. Equipe Sportiva SSD SRL
ANTINORI VERONICA
TAVANI ROBERTA
ASTARITA SARA
DI BERNARDO GIULIA
BRIGHETTI CAMILLA
BERTONCELLI SOPHIA
HAGBE NTOT MBENOUN ISABELLE
RUSTICHELLI REBECCA

Propaganda
9. ACCADUEO ASD FORLI
CUOMO MARTINA
FLORIDIA IRENE
GRILLANDI MARTINA
ROSSI BEATRICE
SIROTTI DHARMA
TEDALDI SOFIA

Propaganda
10. NS EMILIA SSD AR.L.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

Emilia Romagna
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011

Emilia-Romagna
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

Emilia Romagna
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

Emilia-Romagna
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

Emilia-Romagna



AMADEI CARLOTTA
MAZZONI SARA
ZAPPATERRA EMMA
ZANFORLINI D'ISANTO IRIS

2012
2013
2011
2012



